
PENNSYLVANIA. 11551896
Circ Circ

IceTrade Journal (m0.).-Trade ..Philadelphia t .41,300 North American (morn.)..Rep -...Philadelphia t -51,926

Illustrated Perm Weekly...Fam " ..46,000 Northeast News Local .. " ..47,000

ImplementAge (s-mo.) Trade Northeast Philadelphian.Xoa&Rep.
Inquirer (every mom.) Ind.Kep.

"
J103.500 Northeasterner Xocal

Insurance News (mo.) Ins
"

...1,000 OakdaleWeekly-/or $üb-\ -.„„,
eds. see Catalogue j^ocai... ... 4,500

Intelligencer (mo.) Ins.&Finan.
Odd FeUows' Sittings X0.0.F.

"
..43,000Internacional (mo) (Span)Med.&Surg.

Odd Fellows' Star (m0.)...1.0.0.F.
International pental\ Dentjournal (mo.) J

..42,000 Our Young People) t(fortn'tly) J-Bapt...- .445,833

iSciliSci1
(gnuq
nuLjr^.°.f}unden°m- ... 1,200 Paper and Press (mo.))

(issues a Spanish cdi- >¦ Trade
_

tionalso) )
... 3,000International Mcdica11M^,

Magazine (mo.) j-^eu ... ...J2,500
Patryota (Polish)..Investment News (mo.)...Finan .. " ... 1,950
Peacemaker (mo.)..Peace Union.. " ... 1,000

Item Ind " .."71,844
Pennsylvanian (daily) Coll "

..41,000
Items of Interest (mo.) ...Dental..

"
...48,770

Pepper's Musical Times~> -nt-.,™,
and Band Journal 5-JStT? ]¦
(monthly) J&Lit./

Jednosc (Polish)..
Jewish Exponent Jewish.. " ..48.000
Journal Local...

" ... 5,000 Philatelic Monthlyand! -pwiot

World .. ;PnUat
-

J7OO
Journal of the Associa--) Sojpil,*.•,tionofEngineeringSo- }

cieties (mo.) J Mecn--» ..42,000 Polyclinic Mcd '• ..42,500

Practical Farmer Agric...
"

....38,346
Journal ofCommerce Com

"
...3,000 Pneco Latinus (Latin)/Lit.& 1

(monthly) \Educ. JJournal of Comparative \
Medicine and Veteri- S-Med.&Vet.
nary Archives (m0.)...J

...jl.ooo Presbyterian Presb... "
.412,000

Presbyterian Journal .Presb...
"

..48,000Journal of the Franklin /Scien.&\
Institute (mo.) \Mech ..J 800 Presbyterian and Re- "» -,^.

formed Keview(quar.) j•rreaD
— ... 1,400

Junior American Me-l-,-.-,^-
chanic(mo.) JJ.a.jh.. ... 5,000 Press (morn.) Eep . "

_t63,426
Press (Sunday) .Rep " J124,642justice .Single Tax " ... 1,000

Kensington Enterprise. ...Xocal...
"

...3,840 Press Rep ..._ "
.421,230

Progress Journal O.S.ofP. "
™.18,90GKensington Sun Local... " ...3.840

Protestant Standard Ind "
.412.000Keystone Mason..

" ... 2,800
Public Ledger (morn.) .....Ind

"
_.75,000Keystone (mo.) Jewelry

"
.418,000

Knights of the Golden 1-^ „-c.
Eagle (mo.) fii.W.Ji-.

Quaker City Philatelist"! T> ,io(-h-
(monthly) jPhilat.. ... 1,000...46,833

Railroad Record andIn-\-p -p
vestor's Guide (s-mo.) J

• aLadies' Every Saturday.. .Lit , ..45,000
Ladies' Home Journal \ -porr.

(monthly) /
*am J647.611 Railway "World Jl. R..._

" ... 1,500

Ladies' Home Magazine \Tit
(monthly) J

- Real Estate Record and Ur
Builders' Guide JKIJ

Kl¦*• ... 3,000...25,000

Record (morn.) Ind "
*163,760Legal and Insurance") T_,_

Reporter (mo.) J lns
- ... 1.000 Record (Sunday) Jnd "

*121,169
Legal Intelligencer Legal...

" ... 2,000 Red and Blue (mo.) Coll
" ... 600

Leisure Hours (mo.) Lit
"

..151,000 Reformed Church Mes- ") -r>nf m,
senger jßef.Ch. ... 8,250Life Humor.

Light,Heat and Power fSci.& 1
(monthly) \Mech J

Reformed Review (quar.)Ref. Ch.
" ... 350... 2,000

Reporter (Kensington)..... Local .. •' ..45,000
Lippincott's Magazine "I Tif

(monthly) j"1
- St.George Journal (mo.)....Amer.Brit.

"
..43,000....45,000

Saturday EveningPost.Lit.&Fam.
"

.425,000Literary Era (mo.) Lit
Saturday Night Lit. "

..100,000Lutheran Luth... " ... 4,000 Saturday Review and 1 -o--Republic ;E;EeP" "Lutheran Observer Xuth... "
.417.500 ... 6,000

Manufacturer Com " ..43,550 Scattered Seeds (mo.)Juv.Friends
"

..45,300
Maritime Journal Shipping Scholars' Quarterly Ref. Ch.

" „45,000
Mason's Coin Collector's 1NumisMagazine (mo.) JNumis. Scout andMail (mo.) G.A.R.. " ...2,500... 1,500

Sea Shore Society (pub. \
~

nr.during Summer 0n1y)..)Medical Bulletin (mo.) Mcd... "
...J6.039

Medical News Mcd "
...7,427

Medical Summary (mo.)..Med
"

..*lO,OOO
Senior Quarterly Bapt .... "

.424,000
Shoe and Leather Facts ...Trade . "

..44,200
Medical and Surgical \M^Reporter jJsleaj J5lea

Society Soc ..Reporter .„„...„!.„....„./Mcd "
..44,500

Sonntags Blatt (Ger.) IndMedical World (mo.) .Mcd
"

425,513Medical World (mo.) .Mcd
"

.425,513 Sonntags-Gazette (Ger.)
Merchants' Guide C0m..... " ... 3,284Merchants' Guide Com.. ... 3,284 Sonntags Journal (Ger.)....Fam

"
...3,500Methodist .Metb... "

...J5.200Methodist...Methodist .Meth... "

..45,200
Millers'Review (mo.) Milling.

"
...5,000

South-End Record LocalMillers'Review (mo.) Milling.
"

...5,000 SportingLife Sport...
"

.437,500Missionary Gnardianl^,, Ph(monthly) jßef.Ch
Missionary Guardian1wrf

~ „ .„„
(monthly) j-Eef.Cn

"
...1,250 Stadt-Zeitung (Heb.)... 1,250

NationalBarber &Drug- fBarb.&1gists Gazette (mo.) {Drugs. /
N*'i°nalßarber&Drug-fßarb.&lnalBarber&Drug-fBarb.&1 „

fi
„.

gists Gazette (m0.)...1l Drugs.; ...5,000
Standard-Echo (Cold) Bep " ... 1,000... 5,000 Stenographer (mo.) Stenog.. " ... 500

"eSES^!!^}*™*. •• ...:5,000
National Retail Jeweler \-„,,'

'

(monthly) ITrade
_ Stockholder (morn.) Finan

..45,000 Sugar Beet (bi-mo.) Trade .. " ... 2,200
NeuPWelt(Ger.)(Sunday).lnd "

...10,000 Sun (Nicetown) Local „ "
..43,300NewIdeas (mo.) Agts Sun (mo.) Agts...

News (eVg.) Tnd.Hep..... "
...24.739 Sunday Dispatch Rep ..ws Ind.Bep ••
....2>,612 Sunday Graphic Ind.Rep...."icetown Signal Local... " ... 960 Sunday Item Imd "

*215,220
f^Amerika (Ger.)... Cath

" ... 5,000 Sunday Mercury " ... b.OuO

PmfCl/ATION: tPublishers' reports. Romai"pclation: Census of 1890.
•

Estimated.
Roman figures—estimated. •Sworn.

tCounty Seat.


